ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
EP PFA Manual TS
Sampling Valves
Provide space-saving advantages in
a sampling valve configuration
Our EP PFA manual TS sampling valves are designed to save
space in your most demanding bulk chemical delivery applica-
tions in semiconductor and flat panel display industries. The

Toll Free 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
EP PFA Manual TS Valves
Part number Port connections Sample port connection For use in NH4OH applications
PLTSMV-F08-08-08 ½” EP PFA flare ½” EP PFA flare No
PLTSMV-F08-08-08-H ½” EP PFA flare ½” EP PFA flare Yes
PLTSMV-F12-08-12 ¾” EP PFA flare ½” EP PFA flare No
PLTSMV-F12-08-12-H ¾” EP PFA flare ½” EP PFA flare Yes
PLTSMV-F12-12-12 ¾” EP PFA flare ¾” EP PFA flare No
PLTSMV-F12-12-12-H ¾” EP PFA flare ¾” EP PFA flare Yes
PLTSMV-F16-08-16 1” EP PFA flare ½” EP PFA flare No
PLTSMV-F16-08-16-H 1” EP PFA flare ½” EP PFA flare Yes
PLTSMV-F16-12-16 1” EP PFA flare ¾” EP PFA flare No
PLTSMV-F16-12-16-H 1” EP PFA flare ¾” EP PFA flare Yes
PLTSMV-F16-16-16 1” EP PFA flare 1” EP PFA flare No
PLTSMV-F16-16-16-H 1” EP PFA flare 1” EP PFA flare Yes
PLTSMV-F24-08-24 1½” EP PFA flare ½” EP PFA flare No
PLTSMV-F24-08-24-H 1½” EP PFA flare ½” EP PFA flare Yes
PLTSMV-F24-12-24 1½” EP PFA flare ¾” EP PFA flare No
PLTSMV-F24-12-24-H 1½” EP PFA flare ¾” EP PFA flare Yes
PLTSMV-F24-16-24 1½” EP PFA flare 1” EP PFA flare No
PLTSMV-F24-16-24-H 1½” EP PFA flare 1” EP PFA flare Yes
PLTSMV-F24-24-24 1½” EP PFA flare 1½” EP PFA flare No